
June 21: International Night
July 19: All white Party
Aug 16: Hawaiian Night
Aug 21: Summer Line Dance Potluck Party
Sept 13: Red Carpet Night
Oct 3,4,5: October Fest Weekend
Oct 25: Halloween Party
Nov 15: Black & White Party
Dec 6: Xmas Party
Dec 31: New Year’s Eve Party

UPCOMING
EVENTS

WEST-WAY CLUB 
MONTHLY NEWSLETTERJuly 2025

Mark your calendar!Mark your calendar!Mark your calendar!

Greetings from the Board of Directors

Monday Social Dance Lesson series 
      QuickStep - class duration reduced to 1 hour
      Lesson time: 6:15-7:15pm $15 (drop-in)
      Instructor: Dan Lee
      

NEW: Monday Argentine Tango Classes
     Fundamentals Class - 7:30-8:30PM; 
     Intermediate Level Class 8:30-9:30PM; 
     Guided Practice till 10PM.
     Instructor: Sergei & Olga

Sunday Ballroom Lessons (5:30-6:30pm) - 
       International Viennese Waltz by Konstantin 

Friday Salsa/Bachata Lessons (9-10pm) 
       July 4: No lesson. Live Band LatinTrain Trio
       July 11: Jose & Julia
       July 18: Annie Lebedeva (Salsa)
       July 25: Roberto

Saturday Morning West Coast Swing Class on
Summer Break

EVENT UPDATES:

https://thewestwayclub.ca/newsletter

DANCE LESSON UPDATES

Line Dance Lesson & Party 
on July 1st, Canada Day
Instructor: Bobby, 7-9PM

Salsa Bachata Party with a Live Band
(LatinTrain Trio) - July 4, 9PM-12:30AM
This is so EXCITING! Carla Gonzalez and
Latintrain Trio is coming to the West-Way
Club

Summer in White Theme Party - Saturday July
19, 7PM-Midnight
Dress code: all white
Belly Dance Performance by Meagan Mayada
Belly Dance School
Samba & Jive Performance by students from
Dance 2 Rhythm School.
DJ Pino will keep you dancing the whole
evening.

Argentine Tango Performance on Saturday
July 26, performed by Carlos & Alison
Buenos Aires Tango Champions ( El
Metropolitano ) in 2014,

From coast to coast, we’re united in more than
just our love for the land — we’re united by the
rhythm, the culture, and the energy that makes
Canada shine. Let’s celebrate the Canada Day
and the month of July with pride, unity, and
some epic dance moves! Here’s to Canada — the
home of great music, great people, and great
memories.

Milonga@West-Way - July 10, 8:30-11:30PM
DJ Naz. we welcome you to share in the embrace.
Enjoy classic tango music. 



SUNDAY

27
Social & Ballroom
Dancing
6:30-11pm
DJ: Theresa Yuan
International
Viennese Waltz
lesson with
Konstantin
5:30-6:30pm

MONDAY

28
Line Dance with Nenad
Beginner1&2 1-3pm
Dance Practice Drop-in
3:30-6pm Beginner
QuickStep Lesson with
Dan Lee 6:15-7:15pm
Argentine Tango With
Sergei&Olga
Fundamentals 7:30-
8:30pm Intermediate:
8:30-9:30pm Guided
Practice 9:30-10pm 

TUESDAY

8

15

22

29

S
1
8

15
22
29

6

June

WEDNESDAY

M
2
9

16
23
30

7

9

30

T
3

10
17
24

1
8

W
4

11
18
25

2
9

THURSDAY

T
5

12
19
26

3
10

F
6

13
20
27

4
11

10

17

24

31

S
7

14
21
28

5
12

FRIDAY

S
27

3
10
17
24
31

August
M
28

4
11
18
25

1

T
29

5
12
19
26

2

11

W
30

6
13
20
27

3

T
31

7
14
21
28

4

F
1
8

15
22
29

5

SATURDAY

S
2
9

16
23
30

6

12

29

6
Social & Ballroom
Dancing
6:30-11pm
DJ: Ralph Yuan
International
Viennese Waltz
lesson with
Konstantin
5:30-6:30pm

30

7

1 2 3 4

1

18

25

5

2

19

26

Social & Ballroom
Dancing
6:30-11pm
DJ: Ralph Yuan
International
Viennese Waltz
lesson with
Konstantin
5:30-6:30pm

Social & Ballroom
Dancing
6:30-11pm
DJ: Theresa Yuan
International
Viennese Waltz
lesson with
Konstantin
5:30-6:30pm

Line dance
practice with
Steve
12:30-3:00pm
Line dance
lesson with
Bobby 7-9pm 

Line dance
practice with
Steve
12:30-3:00pm
Line dance
lesson with
Carolyn 7-9pm
Beginner 1&2

Line dance
practice with
Steve
12:30-3:00pm
Line dance
lesson with
Carolyn 7-9pm
Beginner 1&2

Line dance
practice with
Steve
12:30-3:00pm
Line dance
lesson with
Carolyn 7-9pm
Beginner 1&2

Line dance
practice with
Steve
12:30-3:00pm
Line dance
lesson with
Vanessa 7-9pm
Beginner 1&2

Line Dance
Lesson with
Julia & Maria
12-12:30pm
Tea dance
12:30-3:30pm
DJ: John
Dance
Practice
Open Drop-In
5:30-9pm

LineDance
Party 6:30-
9:30pm
withSteve&
Amina

Tea dance LineDance
12:00-3:30pm Party
DJ: Pino
Dance
Practice
Open Drop-In
5:30-9pm

6:30-9:30pm
withSteve&
Amina

Tea dance LineDance
12:00-3:30pm Party
DJ: John
Dance
Practice
Open Drop-In
5:30-9pm

6:30-9:30pm
withSteve&
Amina

Tea dance LineDance
12:00-3:30pm Party
DJ: Jamie P
Dance
Practice
Open Drop-In
5:30-9pm

6:30-9:30pm
withSteve&
Amina

Line DanceHigh
Beginner/Improver
Lesson with Lionel
1-3pm. Social &
Ballroom dancing
6:30-9pm
Salsa&Bachata
9pm-12:30am
DJ:Robert T.
Live Band
Performance

Tea dance Line Dance Line DanceHigh Beginner/Improver
5:30-8pm with LessonwithLionel
Steve&Amina *****************

12:00-3:30pm Party 
DJ: Jamie P
Dance
Practice 

1-3pm.
Social&Ballroom

Open Drop-In Milonga@Westdancing6:30-9pm
5:30-9pm -Way

8:30-11:30pm 
Salsa&Bachata
9pm-12:30am
DJ:Pino.
Lesson with Jose
9-10pm

Line DanceHigh
Beginner/Improver
Lesson with Lionel
1-3pm.
Social & Ballroom
dancing 6:30-9pm
Salsa&Bachata
9pm-12:30am
DJ:Pino
Lesson with Annie
9-10pm

Line DanceHigh
Beginner/Improver
Lesson with Lionel
1-3pm.
Social & Ballroom
dancing 6:30-9pm
Salsa&Bachata
9pm-12:30am
DJ:Robert T.
Lesson with
Roberto 9-10pm

Social & Ballroom
dancing 7pm-12am
DJ: Jamie

Social & Ballroom
dancing 7pm-12am
DJ: John

Social & Ballroom
dancing 7pm-12am
DJ: Robert T. 
Special
Argentine Tango
Performance: by
Carlos & Alison

ALL WHITE PARTY
Social & Ballroom
dancing 7pm-12am
DJ: Pino

Line Dance with Nenad
Beginner1&2 1-3pm
Dance Practice Drop-in
3:30-6pm
Beginner QuickStep
Lesson with Dan Lee
6:15-7:15pm
Argentine Tango With
Sergei&Olga
Fundamentals:
7:30-8:30pm
Intermediate:
8:30-9:30pm
Guided Practice
9:30-10pm 

13 14

Line Dance with Nenad 
Beginner1&2 1-3pm 
Dance Practice Drop-in 
3:30-6pm 
Beginner QuickStep 
Lesson with Dan Lee 
6:15-7:15pm 
Argentine Tango With 
Sergei&Olga 
Fundamentals 
7:30-8:30pm 
Intermediate: 
8:30-9:30pm 
Guided Practice 
9:30-10pm 

20 21

Line Dance with Nenad 
Beginner1&2 1-3pm 
Dance Practice Drop-in 
3:30-6pm 
Beginner QuickStep 
Lesson with Dan Lee 
6:15-7:15pm 
Argentine Tango With 
Sergei&Olga 
Fundamentals 
7:30-8:30pm 
Intermediate: 
8:30-9:30pm 
Guided Practice 
9:30-10pm 

16

23

July
2025

 The West-Way Club


