### **July 2025**

### WEST-WAY CLUB MONTHLY NEWSLETTER



Summer in White

DJ: Pino

### **Greetings from the Board of Directors**

From coast to coast, we're united in more than just our love for the land — we're united by the rhythm, the culture, and the energy that makes Canada shine. Let's celebrate the Canada Day and the month of July with pride, unity, and some epic dance moves! Here's to Canada — the home of great music, great people, and great memories.

#### **EVENT UPDATES:**

Line Dance Lesson & Party on July 1st, Canada Day Instructor: Bobby, 7-9PM



Salsa Bachata Party with a Live Band (LatinTrain Trio) - July 4, 9PM-12:30AM

This is so EXCITING! Carla Gonzalez and Latintrain Trio is coming to the West-Way Club

Summer in White Theme Party - Saturday July 19, 7PM-Midnight

**Dress code: all white** 

Belly Dance Performance by Meagan Mayada

**Belly Dance School** 

Samba & Jive Performance by students from

Dance 2 Rhythm School.

DJ Pino will keep you dancing the whole evening.

Argentine Tango Performance on Saturday July 26, performed by Carlos & Alison

Buenos Aires Tango Champions (El Metropolitano) in 2014,

Milonga@West-Way - July 10, 8:30-11:30PM

DJ Naz. we welcome you to share in the embrace.

Enjoy classic tango music.

### https://thewestwayclub.ca/newsletter

# UPCOMING EVENTS

### Mark your calendar!

June 21: International Night

July 19: All white Party Aug 16: Hawaiian Night

**Aug 21: Summer Line Dance Potluck Party** 

**Sept 13: Red Carpet Night** 

Oct 3,4,5: October Fest Weekend

Oct 25: Halloween Party

Nov 15: Black & White Party

**Dec 6: Xmas Party** 

**Dec 31: New Year's Eve Party** 

### DANCE LESSON UPDATES

Monday Social Dance Lesson series
 QuickStep - class duration reduced to 1 hour
 Lesson time: 6:15-7:15pm \$15 (drop-in)

**Instructor: Dan Lee** 

 NEW: Monday Argentine Tango Classes Fundamentals Class - 7:30-8:30PM; Intermediate Level Class 8:30-9:30PM; Guided Practice till 10PM. Instructor: Sergei & Olga

- Sunday Ballroom Lessons (5:30-6:30pm) -International Viennese Waltz by Konstantin
- Friday Salsa/Bachata Lessons (9-10pm)
   July 4: No lesson. Live Band LatinTrain Trio
   July 11: Jose & Julia
   July 18: Annie Lebedeva (Salsa)

July 25: Roberto

 Saturday Morning West Coast Swing Class on Summer Break

# July 2025 CANADA DAY 2025

June						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22 29	23 30	24	25	26	27	28

August						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

## The West Way Club

STINDAY	MONDAY	THESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	EDIDAY	SATURDAY
SUNDAY 29	MONDAY 30	TUESDAY 1	WEDNESDAY 2	THURSDAY 3	FRIDAY 4	SATURDAY 5
		Line dance practice with Steve 12:30-3:00pm Line dance lesson with Bobby 7-9pm	Line Dance Lesson with Julia & Maria 12-12:30pm Tea dance 12:30-3:30pm DJ: John Dance Practice Open Drop-In 5:30-9pm	LineDance Party 6:30- 9:30pm withSteve& Amina	Line DanceHigh Beginner/Improver Lesson with Lionel 1-3pm. Social & Ballroom dancing 6:30-9pm Salsa&Bachata 9pm-12:30am DJ:Robert T. Live Band Performance	Social & Ballroom dancing 7pm-12am DJ: Jamie
6 Social & Ballroom	7	8	9	10	11	12
Dancing 6:30-11pm DJ: Ralph Yuan International Viennese Waltz lesson with Konstantin 5:30-6:30pm	Line Dance with Nenad Beginner1&2 1-3pm Dance Practice Drop-in 3:30-6pm Beginner QuickStep Lesson with Dan Lee 6:15-7:15pm Argentine Tango With Sergei&Olga Fundamentals: 7:30-8:30pm Intermediate: 8:30-9:30pm Guided Practice 9:30-10pm	Line dance practice with Steve 12:30-3:00pm Line dance lesson with Carolyn 7-9pm Beginner 1&2	Tea dance 12:00-3:30pm F DJ: Jamie P Dance Practice Open Drop-In N 5:30-9pm	Lime Danke High 8:30-8pm with Steve&Amina **** Milonga@Westda -Way 8:30-11:30pm	1-3pm. Social&Ballroom	Social & Ballroom dancing 7pm-12am DJ: John
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
Social & Ballroom Dancing 6:30-11pm DJ: Theresa Yuan International Viennese Waltz lesson with Konstantin 5:30-6:30pm	Line Dance with Nenad Beginner1&2 1-3pm Dance Practice Drop-in 3:30-6pm Beginner QuickStep Lesson with Dan Lee 6:15-7:15pm Argentine Tango With Sergei&Olga Fundamentals 7:30-8:30pm Intermediate: 8:30-9:30pm Guided Practice 9:30-10pm	Line dance practice with Steve 12:30-3:00pm Line dance lesson with Carolyn 7-9pm Beginner 1&2	Tea dance 12:00-3:30pm F DJ: Pino Dance Parctice Open Drop-In 5:30-9pm	LineDance Party 6:30-9:30pm withSteve& Amina	Line DanceHigh Beginner/Improver Lesson with Lionel 1-3pm. Social & Ballroom dancing 6:30-9pm Salsa&Bachata 9pm-12:30am DJ:Pino Lesson with Annie 9-10pm	ALL WHITE PARTY Social & Ballroom dancing 7pm-12am DJ: Pino  Summer in White Dance Party Dance Standards, July 19 7pm-12am Standards, July 19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
Social & Ballroom Dancing 6:30-11pm DJ: Ralph Yuan International Viennese Waltz lesson with Konstantin 5:30-6:30pm	Line Dance with Nenad Beginner1&2 1-3pm Dance Practice Drop-in 3:30-6pm Beginner QuickStep Lesson with Dan Lee 6:15-7:15pm Argentine Tango With Sergei&Olga Fundamentals 7:30-8:30pm Intermediate: 8:30-9:30pm Guided Practice 9:30-10pm	Line dance practice with Steve 12:30-3:00pm Line dance lesson with Carolyn 7-9pm Beginner 1&2	Tea dance 12:00-3:30pm F DJ: John Dance Practice Open Drop-In 5:30-9pm	LineDance Party 6:30-9:30pm withSteve& Amina	Line DanceHigh Beginner/Improver Lesson with Lionel 1-3pm. Social & Ballroom dancing 6:30-9pm Salsa&Bachata 9pm-12:30am DJ:Robert T. Lesson with Roberto 9-10pm	Social & Ballroom dancing 7pm-12am DJ: Robert T. Special Argentine Tango Performance: by Carlos & Alison
27 Social & Ballroom Dancing 6:30-11pm DJ: Theresa Yuan International Viennese Waltz lesson with Konstantin 5:30-6:30pm	28 Line Dance with Nenad Beginner1&2 1-3pm Dance Practice Drop-in 3:30-6pm Beginner QuickStep Lesson with Dan Lee 6:15-7:15pm Argentine Tango With Sergei&Olga Fundamentals 7:30- 8:30pm Intermediate: 8:30-9:30pm Guided Practice 9:30-10pm	Steve 12:30-3:00pm Line dance lesson with Vanessa 7-9pm	Tea dance 12:00-3:30pm F DJ: Jamie P Dance Practice Open Drop-In 5:30-9pm	LineDance Party 6:30-9:30pm withSteve& Amina	1	2